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TDCAA Swimming Championships - 2/15/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Father John Redmond 356. 50Father John Redmond

 2 Michael Power-St Joseph 186Michael Power-St Joseph

 3 Bishop Allen 179Bishop Allen

 4 Uts 131Uts

 5 Loretto Abbey 121Loretto Abbey

 6 Notre Dame 113Notre Dame

 6 Cardinal Carter Academy 113Cardinal Carter Academy

 8 Senator O'Connor 100Senator O'Connor

 9 North Toronto Christian School 91North Toronto Christian School

 10 St Patrick Css 81St Patrick Css

 11 Mary Ward Css 66Mary Ward Css

 12 Toronto Prep School 37Toronto Prep School

 13 Marshall McLuhan 25. 50Marshall McLuhan

 14 Tanenbaum Chat 16Tanenbaum Chat

 15 St John Paul II 14St John Paul II

 16 Esc Saint-Frere-Andre 12Esc Saint-Frere-Andre

 17 Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton 8Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton

 18 St Joseph Morrow Park Css 5St Joseph Morrow Park Css
 1,655.00Total
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TDCAA Swimming Championships - 2/15/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Neil McNeil 328Neil McNeil

 2 Father John Redmond 271Father John Redmond

 3 Michael Power-St Joseph 197Michael Power-St Joseph

 4 Bishop Allen 157Bishop Allen

 5 Uts 148Uts

 6 St Patrick Css 123St Patrick Css

 7 North Toronto Christian School 107North Toronto Christian School

 8 St Michael's Choir School 75St Michael's Choir School

 9 Senator O'Connor 65Senator O'Connor

 10 St John Paul II 41St John Paul II

 11 Marshall McLuhan 38Marshall McLuhan

 12 Cardinal Carter Academy 29Cardinal Carter Academy

 13 Mary Ward Css 16Mary Ward Css

 14 Tanenbaum Chat 12Tanenbaum Chat

 15 Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton 9Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton

 16 Toronto Prep School 7Toronto Prep School
 1,623.00Total
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TDCAA Swimming Championships - 2/15/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Father John Redmond 627. 50Father John Redmond

 2 Michael Power-St Joseph 383Michael Power-St Joseph

 3 Bishop Allen 336Bishop Allen

 4 Neil McNeil 328Neil McNeil

 5 Uts 279Uts

 6 St Patrick Css 204St Patrick Css

 7 North Toronto Christian School 198North Toronto Christian School

 8 Senator O'Connor 165Senator O'Connor

 9 Cardinal Carter Academy 142Cardinal Carter Academy

 10 Loretto Abbey 121Loretto Abbey

 11 Notre Dame 113Notre Dame

 12 Mary Ward Css 82Mary Ward Css

 13 St Michael's Choir School 75St Michael's Choir School

 14 Marshall McLuhan 63. 50Marshall McLuhan

 15 St John Paul II 55St John Paul II

 16 Toronto Prep School 44Toronto Prep School

 17 Tanenbaum Chat 28Tanenbaum Chat

 18 Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton 17Bishop Marrocco-Thomas Merton

 19 Esc Saint-Frere-Andre 12Esc Saint-Frere-Andre

 20 St Joseph Morrow Park Css 5St Joseph Morrow Park Css
 3,278.00Total


